APEM www.apem.com I-3
I
VL series
Panel mount LED indicators
Distinctive features and specifications
MATERIALS
• Bushing and collar : brass, bright
or matt black chrome plated
• Lens : polycarbonate
• LED
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Insulation resistance : 1.000 MΩ min.
• Dielectric strength : 250 Vrms 50 Hz min.
• Electrical life at high temperature : 72 H at 85°C
LED specifications (TA 25°C)
• Forward voltage : 2VDC (≤ 2,6V)
• Nominal current : 10mA
• Max. surge current (tp < 10μs) : 0,5A
• Max. reversed voltage : 25V
• Max. forward current : 40mA
• Max. power dissipation : 100mW
• Correct polarity of D.C supply to diode electrodes must be observed :
- longer lead : anode (+)
- shorter lead : cathode (-) on flat side of bushing (see drawings).
• The LED is not removable.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Torque : 1,25 Nm (.922 Ft.lb)
max. applied to nut
• Climatic category : 40/085/21
• Protection level for sealed models:
IP 67 according to IEC 529
• In accordance with NFC 93680
standard
Mounting accessories : standard hardware supplied with all models : nickel plated hex nut 9 mm (.354) across flats for
indicators Ø 6 (.236) or 10 mm (.393) across flats for indicators Ø 8 (.314).
Packaging unit : 50 pieces.
Dimensions : first dimensions are in mm while inches are shown as bracketted numbers.
❑❑  Indicators with built-in LED
New colours : blue and white
❑  Antirotation flatted bushing
❑  2 bushing diameters : 6 mm (.236) and 8 mm (.314)
❑  Sealed or unsealed
❑  Bright or matt black chrome finish
ABOUT THIS SERIES
Complete part numbers are shown on the following pages.
PANEL CUT-OUT
For Ø 6 (.236) For Ø 8 (.314)
STANDARD HARDWARE
For Ø 6 (.236) For Ø 8 (.314)
(.244 DIA)
(.098)
2.50
Ø6.20 (.322 DIA)
(.137)
Ø8.20
3.50
(.354) (.078)
(.236 DIA x 0.75 IS)
Ø6 x 0.75
9.00 2.00
(.118) (.393)
10.003.00
Ø8 x 0.75
(.314 DIA x 0.75 IS)
New!
UG1006-A
I-4 APEM www.apem.com
I
Diameter 8 (.314) - unsealed
Diameter 6 (.236) - unsealed
VL series
Panel mount LED indicators
Diameter 8 (.314) - sealed
Diameter 6 (.236) - sealed
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL1000P600 VL100GP600
Yellow VL1000P500 VL100GP500
Green VL1000P300 VL100GP300
Blue VL1000P100 VL100GP100
White VL1000P700 VL100GP700
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL3000P600 VL300GP600
Yellow VL3000P500 VL300GP500
Green VL3000P300 VL300GP300
Blue VL3000P100 VL300GP100
White VL3000P700 VL300GP700
Lens cap in the same colour as the LED.
Lens cap in the same colour as the LED.
➞ Flat
➞ Flat
➞ Flat
➞ Flat
Max. panel thickness 5,50 (.216)
Max. panel thickness 8 (.314)
Max. panel thickness 3,70 (.145)
Max. panel thickness 4 (.157)
0.50
(.019)
0.
50
(.
01
9)
7.
50
(.
29
5)
2.
54
(-)
(+)
(.
10
0)
1.60 Maxi
(.062 MAX)
Ø
5.
90
(.
23
2
D
IA
)
Ø8.00 x 0.75
(.314 DIA x 0.75 IS)
(.
37
4
D
IA
)
(.
50
0
D
IA
)
(.354) (.275)
1
9.00 7.00
Ø
12
.7
0
Ø
9.
50
(.098) (.295) (.051 MAX)
(.
10
0)
(.
21
6)
(.
35
4
D
IA
)
(.
15
3
D
IA
)
(.019)
(.
01
9)
(.236 DIA x 0.75 IS)
(+)
(-)
5.
50
0.
50
Ø
9.
00
Ø
3.
90
2.
54
0.50 Ø6.00 x 0.75
7.502.50 1.30 Maxi
(.
10
0)(.
43
3
D
IA
)
(.433)(.118) (.062 MAX)
(.
23
2
D
IA
)
(.314 DIA x 0.75 IS)(.019)
(.
01
9)(.
29
5)
(+)
(-)
0.50 Ø8.00 x 0.75
1.60 Maxi11.003.00
7.
50
0.
50 Ø
11
.0
0
Ø
5.
90
2.
54
5.
50
(.
21
6)
0.
50
(.
01
9)
0.50
(.019)
Ø
3.
90
(+)(.
15
3
D
IA
)
2.
54
(-)
(.
10
0)
1.30 Maxi
(.051 MAX)
(.224)(.220)
(.
21
6
D
IA
)
(.
35
4
D
IA
)
Ø
9.
00
Ø
5.
50
5.60 5.70
1
Ø6.00 x 0.75
(.236 DIA x 0.75 IS)
➀ O-ring
➀ O-ring
Option : Bushing without flat, lockwasher : on request.
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL1CK0P600 VL1CKGP600
Yellow VL1CK0P500 VL1CKGP500
Green VL1CK0P300 VL1CKGP300
Blue VL1CK0P100 VL1CKGP100
White VL1CK0P700 VL1CKGP700
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL3CK0P600 VL3CKGP600
Yellow VL3CK0P500 VL3CKGP500
Green VL3CK0P300 VL3CKGP300
Blue VL3CK0P100 VL3CKGP100
White VL3CK0P700 VL3CKGP700
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.